

Complain Case No. 517 of 2022

Order dated- 15.06.2024

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and report.

Complainant takes no steps.

Due to resolution of the local bar, this case is adjourned today.

Fix 11-09-24 for S/R, appearance and report.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah